as well as IOCG and porphyry Cu-Mo exploration in Mexico and Alaska. Since 2007,

focused on porphyry Cu-Mo (Au) and epithermal Au systems in Latin America.

Tom Henricksen PGeo, PhD
Technical Advisor

35+ Years
in Mining Industry

Exploration Geologist with many discoveries including Constancia, Corani and
Ollachea while consulting for Rio Tinto. He was instrumental in the resource
development of Zafranal for AQM Copper and the discovery of Franke in Chile for
Centenario Copper (Quadra) and Hot Maden in Turkey. Recipient of the 2018 Colin
Spence Award

David Elliott
Financial Advisor

50+ Years
in Financial Industry

Co-founder and Director of Haywood Securities; funded more than 400 exploration
and development companies, including Alamos Gold, Midas Gold, Reservoir
Minerals, Ventana Resources, Pioneer Metals and now Forte Minerals. Recipient of
the Murray Pezim Award in 2014 and named to the Canadian Mining Hall of Fame
class of 2021.

Capital Structure
7

PRO FORMA
CAPITALIZATION

Designation of Security Amount authorized Pre-IPO $0.12
Outstanding assuming

completion of the
Minimum Offering $0.30

Outstanding assuming
completion of the
Maximum Offering

$0.30
Common Shares Unlimited 27,128,587 35,511,920 40,511,920
Agent’s Corporate Finance
Unit Warrants Unlimited Nil 50,000 50,000

Options
10% of the issued and

outstanding 3,150,000 3,150,000 3,150,000
Warrants Unlimited 6,138,593 6,138,593 6,138,593
Unit Warrants Unlimited Nil 8,333,333 13,333,333
Agent’s Warrants Unlimited Nil 583,333 933,333
Agent’s Unit Warrants Unlimited Nil 583,333 933,333
Total Issued & Outstanding 36,417,180 54,350,512 65,050,512

Less Cash & Equivalents -$0.50 -$4.50

Market Capitalization $3.30 $12.10

Enterprise Value $2.80 $7.60

Common Share totals above post offering include 50,000 Agent’s Corporate Finance
Unit Shares
(C$ millions, excluding share and per share figures (millions), Issue price in cents)

Use of Proceeds
8

Item Minimum
Offering Maximum Offering

Exploration program on the
Pucarini Project (see following slide) $689,972 $689,972

Exploration activities on the
Company’s other mineral
properties

$195,000 $195,000

General and Administrative
Expenses $592,500 $592,500

Unallocated Working Capital $1,023,765 $2,418,765

Net Funds Available $2,501,237 $3,896,237

Use of Proceeds
9

Exploration Budget Puccarini Quantity Units Unit Cost
(CAD$) Total (CAD$)

Community Relations 1 year 60,799 60,799
Drill permitting 1 contract 94,760 94,760
Field Support 1 month 22,110 22,110
Site
Preparation/Rehabilitation 6 days 2,596 15,576

Drilling 1000 metres 368 368,000
Analysis 735 samples 60 44,100
Accommodation/Travel 1 month 19,760 19,760
Salary 1 month 32,011 32,011
Contingency 5 percent 32,856
Sub total 51,771 84,627
Total 689,972

• Declining discovery of both Cu & Au because:
o Permitting load
o Exploration must look deeper
o Attention on brownfields.  An easy, quick

but finite solution to reserve replacement
• Result is increased worldwide demand for

copper and gold
• Large mineral systems that are accessible are

highly desired
• Demand will outstrip primary production by

2025, driving the price for copper
• Timeline is extremely favorable and Forte

remains well positioned to thrive from
prevailing Copper prices

• Forte’s copper projects are in the target testing
(Esperanza) and Target resolution approaching